yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
LOUIS JADOT ESTATES LLC
CARLTON PACKING COMPANY LLC
SANDAN LLC

15660 GROUND LLC

SOMAR RANCHES LLC

CHAD E DAVIS CONSTRUCTION LLC
LEMELSON WINERY LLC

HOB OREGON LLC

SINGER 67 LLC

2025

NEW CARLTON FIRE

RMV

15,620,000
10,309,283
5,352,956
11,731,997
4,314,389
11,981,394
5,287,936
2,812,280
4,024,865
3,064,908

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

15,620,000
5,037,219
3,781,924
3,587,533
3,150,973
3,052,908
2,845,748
2,812,280
2,759,293
2,749,796

Levied Tax

20,630.90
6,653.16
4,995.17
4,738.41
4,161.80
4,032.28
3,758.68
3,714.47
3,644.48
3,631.93
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