



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

NEW CARLTON FIRE

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	15,620,000	15,620,000	20,630.90
LOUIS JADOT ESTATES LLC	10,309,283	5,037,219	6,653.16
CARLTON PACKING COMPANY LLC	5,352,956	3,781,924	4,995.17
SANDAN LLC	11,731,997	3,587,533	4,738.41
15660 GROUND LLC	4,314,389	3,150,973	4,161.80
SOMAR RANCHES LLC	11,981,394	3,052,908	4,032.28
CHAD E DAVIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	5,287,936	2,845,748	3,758.68
LEMELSON WINERY LLC	2,812,280	2,812,280	3,714.47
HOB OREGON LLC	4,024,865	2,759,293	3,644.48
SINGER 67 LLC	3,064,908	2,749,796	3,631.93